3 4
EACA Collie of the Year - 2 judges
announced on the day.

10 11
17 18
24 25

Northumberland and Durham Open
Show - Rough Collies Maxine Mellish

31 Notes:

12

19

26

6 7
Boston & District Canine
Society Championship Show
Rough Collies (No CC's)- Les
Griffiths
Smooth Collies (No CC's) -
Jane Lilley
Pastoral Group - Fran Kaye

13 14
20 21
27 28

www.collielife.com

15 16
Manchester Dog Show Society
Rough Collies - Mrs M Shipp
Smooth Collies - Mr J Wigglesworth

22 23

29 30



7
Yorkshire Collie Club Open Show

14

21
London and Provincial Collie Club

Open Show

28

15

22

29

2 3
9 10
16 17
23 24
Notes:

11

18

25

www.collielife.com

12

19

26

6
Midland Collie Club Championship Show

Rough Collie Dogs - Mrs Margo Walker
Rough Collie Bitches - Mr J Chorley

Referee - Mrs J Catliff
Champions Class - Ms Shelley Skinner

13

20
Sutton Coldfield & District Canine

Society
Rough Collies 3 Classes -
Michelle Davis (Rosschell)

27



13

20
Ayrshire Collie Club Open Show
Rough Collies - Alyson Rae

27

14

21

28

15

22

29

16

23

30

10

17

24

31

www.collielife.com

11

18

25

Notes:

5
British Collie Club Ch Show
Rough Collie Dogs - Mrs S Wigglesworth
Rough Collie Bitches - Mrs A Hassock
Smooth Collies - Mr A J Foulston
BIS - Mr G Duffield

12
Crufts
Rough Collie Dogs - Mrs E Kitchen
Rough Collie Bitches - Mr G Francis
Smooth Collies - Mrs M Foulston

19

26
Scottish Breeds - Rough Collies Mr T
Nagrecha



3
Scottish Collie Club Open Show
Judge - Mrs Pat Brooker (Corisian)
SAC - Michelle Fort (Shulune)
/ WECS
Open Show -
Roughs : Sheila Beeney
Smooths: Paula Meacham

10
Scottish Breeds Canine Club
/
EACA Open Show -
Rough and Smooth Collies -
Ms C Gillingham

17

24

11

18

25

12

19

26

6 7 8
13 14 15
20 21 22
27 28 29

www.collielife.com

2
Collie Club of Wales Championship
Show
Rough Collie Dogs - Mr J Ritchie
Rough Collie Bitches - Ms G Beaden

Referee Mr P D Amos
9

Wellingborough and District CS Open
Show -

Judge - Cathy Howard (ShandImain)
Rough Collies (4 classes) - Shelties (3
classes)

16
Working & Pastoral Breeds Association
of Wales - Mr D C Allsopp

23
West of England Ladies Kennel Society

30



1
Lancs and Cheshire Collie
Association Breed Club
Championship Show

8
Smooth Collie Club of Great Britain
Open Show
Smooth Collies - Miss Claire Norman
Rough Collies - Miss Delia Moores -
SAC A Kinsey
/ same venue - Collie
Association Open Show
Rough Collies: Mrs L Chalmers
Smooth Collies: Mrs J Fort
SAC: Mrs C Bailey (Zottels)

15

22

29
Bath Canine Society - Mr V Salt

16

23

30

10

17

24

31

4 5

11 12

18 19

25 26
Notes:

www.collielife.com

6 7
Birmingham Dog Show
Society
Rough Collies - Mrs P
Sewell
Smooth Collies - Mr G
Flyckt - Pederson

13 14

20 21
Scottish Kennel Club Scottish Collie Club Ch Show
Rough Collies - Mr A Wight Rough Collie Dogs - Miss J Hodges
Smooth Collies - Mr A Rough Collie Bitches - Mrs J Oliver
Brace BIS Crawford Taylor

27 28

Yorkshire Collie Club Open Show



5
Southern Counties Canine
Association
/
Ayrshire Collie Club Open Show
Rough Collies - Julie Edwards

12
London Collie Club Championship
Show Rough Collie Dogs - Mrs J
Llewellyn
Rough Collie Bitches - Mr S Clark
Smooth Collies - Mrs F Kaye
BIS - Miss M Blake

19
Border Union Agricultural Society

26
Blackpool & District Canine Society
Rough Collies - Miss J Lanning

13

20

27

14

21

28

15

22

29

9 10
16 17
23 24
30 Notes:

Windsor Dog Show Society

Rough Collies - Mr A Staniland
Smooth Collies - Mrs C Howard

www.collielife.com

4
British Collie Club Open Show
Mrs L James - Rough Collies
Mrs J Oliver - Smooth Collies

11
Three Counties Agricultural Society
Rough Collies - Mr A Brace

18

25



3 4

10 11
West of England Collie Society
Championship Show

Rough Collie Dogs - Mr J Luscott
Rough Collie Bitches - Mrs A Stanley
Smooth Collies - Mrs P Sewell

Best in Show - Mrs A Speding

17 18

24 25
Midland Collie Club Open Show
Rough Collie Judge - Mrs D Pointon
(Aldreen)

31 Notes:

EACA Ch Show Rough Collie Dogs
and Barbara Blake memorial open
stakes Val Geddes, Bitches &
smooths Brian Hull & Lene Newman
ref/BIS

12

19

26

13

20

27

14

21

28

www.collielife.com

8
East Of England
Agricultural Society - Mrs A
Flint

15

22
Leeds City & District
Canine Association

29

16
National Working & Pastoral Breeds
Rough Collies - Mr D Gordon

23

30



7 8

Paignton & District
Fanciers Association

14 15
21 22
28 29
Scottish Kennel Club
Mrs M Glover-Guest /

London and Provincial Collie Club
Open Show

16

23

30

10

17

24

31

11

18

25

Notes:

www.collielife.com

12

19

26

13
Bournemouth Canine Association

20
Welsh Kennel Club /
All Ireland Collie and Sheepdog Society
Championship Show
Judge - Jean Morgan (Tafton)

27



4
Scottish Collie Club Open Show
Judge - Mrs Michelle McCann
(Zolkhan)

SAC - Stephen Proctor /
Yorkshire Collie Club Championship
Show - Rough Collie Dogs - Ms K
Colman-Smith

Rough Collie Bitches - Mr N Smith
Referee - Mr T lley

11

18
Smooth Collie Club of Great Britain
Smooth Collies - Mr G Hyde
Rough Collies - Ms Isobel Griffiths

25
Belfast Dog Show Society

West of England Collie Society Open
Show

Rough Collies - Mrs C Howard
Smooth Collies Ms Maxine Mellish

12

19

26

13

20

27

1
7 8
14 15
21 22
28 29

Driffield Agricultural Society

www.collielife.com

16

23

30

3
City Of Birmingham Canine Association

10
Richmond Dog Show Society

17
Darlington Dog Show Society
Mr F Kane

24
Irish Collie Club Championship Show
Rough Collies - Alan Clarke

Notes:



2
EACA Open Show
Rough and Smooth Collies - Jan
Milligan
/ Lancs and
Cheshire Open Show
Judges - TBA

9
South Wales Kennel Association

16

23
Northumberland and Durham Open
Show - Karen McDevitt

30
Midland Counties Canine Society -
Mrs P E Lister

10

17

24

31

11

18

25

Notes:

5 6 7

12 13 14
19 20 21
26 27 28

www.collielife.com

8
Ayrshire Collie Club Championship
Show
Rough Collie Dogs - Mr D. Thomson
Rough Collie Bitches - Mr J. Congdon
BIS - TBA

15
Collie Club of Wales Open Show - Judge
TBA

22
London Collie Club Open Show
Rough Collies - Miss K Hateley
Smooth Collies - Miss L Pettitt
BIS - TBA

29



~ November 2016 ~

Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
1 2 3 4 5
Working & Pastoral Breeds Association
of Scotland
6 7 8 9 10 11 12
13 14 15 16 17 18 19
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
28 29 30

www.collielife.com



4
Midland Collie Club Open Show
Rough Collies - Miss C Lockett

11

18

25

12

19

26

13

20

27

14

21

28

15

22

29

www.collielife.com

16

23

30

3
British Collie Club Open Show
Mrs J Gregory - Rough Collies
Mr A Staniland - Smooth Collies

10
Ladies Kennel Association
Rough Collies - Mrs C Collins (Triburle)
Smooth Collies - Mr B E House

17

24

31



	2016 Show Calendar

